

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



12/12/2017
Sunny & Pepa
BMW rental
arrange
with Bx
on 8/12/2017
145620

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E**04 DEC 2017**

Estimate No. : b1 45037
Date Estimated : 04/12/2017
Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

Page No. : 1 of 2

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Faruk Bin Abdul Kather
191 Punggol Central
#04-301

Singapore 820191

- ACCOUNT - 40000

Cash Sales - Service
Singapore

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SCF71C	0C21826	05/12/2014	X3 xDrive35i	0

DESCRIPTIONVALUE

Replace rear boot lid, rear bumper and remove attachment
etc include knock on accident dent

2550 4,250.00

Spray painting rear bumper, rear boot lid and rear tail
end panel

2474 2,749.00

To replace rear windscreen glass including conduct water
leak tests.

649.00

To supply and install rear windscreen solar film.

7. 531.00

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish
to facilitate repairs.

230 271.00

To replace exhaust manifold and gasket including checks
for leak.

800 950.00

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel).

100 118.00

To replace rear PDC sensor wire harness including
reset and checks for proper function.

226 266.00

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the
rear section for proper function.

150 177.00

To supply rear emboss number plate.

X 83.00

Sundries.

150.00

Total Labour 1: 10,194.00

DESCRIPTIONQTY PRICVALUE

BLIND RIVET

30 2.95

88.50

RUBBER MOUNTING

3 32.85

98.55

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796901 (AfterSales)
64796902 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2

ESTIMATE

Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be surveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Estimate No. : b1 45037
Date Estimated : 04/12/2017
Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SCF71C	0C21826	05/12/2014	X3 xDrive35i	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
CLAMPING BUSH	1	105.85	105.85
TAILPIPE TIP CHROME	2	110.25	220.50
Exhaust pipe	1	1,333.55	1,333.55
REAR SILENCER WITH EXHAUST FLAP	1	1,831.35	1,831.35
BOOTLID	1	1,763.15	1,763.15
RR BUMPER CARRIER ECE	1	720.05	720.05
FLAP TOWING EYE REAR	1	36.10	36.10
RR LH BUMPER MIDDLE MOUNTING	1	141.65	141.65
RR RH BUMPER MIDDLE MOUNTING	1	141.65	141.65
RR BUMPER LH MOUNT	1	197.45	197.45
RR BUMPER RH MOUNT	1	197.45	197.45
COVER MIDDLE BOTTOM	1	67.00	67.00
CLADDING BUMPER REAR (PDC/SCHWARZ)	1	192.55	192.55
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (XLINE/PDC	1	1,375.10	1,375.10
UNDERRIDE GUARD PRIMED REAR (X LINE	1	260.00	260.00
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.80	1.60
MODEL LETTERING X3	1	61.05	61.05
BMW EMBLEM	1	67.80	67.80
STRIKER BOOT LID	1	54.40	54.40
SPINDLE DRIVE LH	1	414.30	414.30
SPINDLE DRIVE RH	1	414.30	414.30
TRUNK LID POWER LOCK DRIVE (SCA)	1	572.30	572.30
Holder	1	17.20	17.20
LOCK TRUNK LID	1	211.85	211.85
Boot lid/tai	1	46.05	46.05
LOADING SILL COVER	1	174.90	174.90
BOOTLID GASKET	1	125.75	125.75
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	1	440.85	440.85
REAR LH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID	1	308.60	308.60
COVERING LH	1	14.65	14.65
LH REFLECTOR	1	34.35	34.35
RH REFLECTOR	1	34.35	34.35
Ultrasonic t	1	363.05	363.05
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	4	4.95	19.80

Resurvey 68 parts

Total Parts : 13,236.75

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. Claim No.

Date & Time 02/12/2014 14:40 Excess \$5

Surveyor's Name Rame Sign

Surveyor's Tel 63190068 Authorised Yes NO

Authorised Date Time

RESURVEY PARTS OCT BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PA Yes

Surveyor's E-mail

No. of Work 8-9 days

Labour 1 : 10,194.00

Parts : 13,236.75

Labour 2 : 0.00

Excess : 0.00

Total GST @ 7% : 1,640.15

Grand Total : 25,070.90

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **